

Sund kr.
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Road Road Post Office Tolga.

R.M.D (M) Myzathur **DIVISION**

Thiruvallur **SUB-DIVISION**

Gravest

MB.No-1562

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Abstract

1) clearing & grubbing road land

- T/S.

0.158 hect vide T.M.B P-1

@ ₹ 72697.86/hect = ₹ 11486 =

2) Const of Sub-grade & earth

Shoulder - T/S.

162.50 m² vide T.M.B P-5

@ ₹ 264.44/m² = ₹ 42972 =

3) Const of dry lean Concrete

- T/S

26.25 m³ vide T.M.B P-2

@ ₹ 6223.23/m³ = ₹ 163360 =

Continuation

G = ₹ 217818 =

$$BF = ₹ 217818 =$$

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>4</u>) Const of Panel Concrete					
- T/D					
265.135 m ³ vide T.M.B P-2					
@ ₹ 10096.22/m ³					= ₹ 2676761 =
<u>5</u>) Prov & fixing R.C.C. M15 grade					
- - T/D					
(1) Km Stone					
2 No vide T.M.B P-2					
@ ₹ 3169.37/No					= ₹ 6339.2
(1) 200m Stone					
3 No vide T.M.B P-3					
@ ₹ 865.49/No					= ₹ 2596.2
<u>6</u>) Prov & fixing of retro reflective Sign Board - T/D					
(1) 600mm equilateral Triangle					
16 No vide T.M.B P-3					
@ ₹ 4550.44/No					= ₹ 27303.2
(1) 600mm Circular					
2 No vide T.M.B P-3					
@ ₹ 4428.13/No					= ₹ 8856.2
(1) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
2 No vide T.M.B P-3					
@ ₹ 4283.59/No					= ₹ 8567.2

Continuation

$$= ₹ 2948240 =$$

$$BF = ₹ 2948240 =$$

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7) Prov & fixing R.C.C. Min Grade Boundary Pillar - T/O					
16 No vide T.M.B.P. - 7					
@ ₹ 694.47/No					= ₹ 11112 =
8) Road marking with hot applied Thermo Plastic Paint T/O					
140.75 m - vide T.M.B.P. - 3					
@ ₹ 1004.15/m					= ₹ 141339.2
9) Prov & fixing Typical M.C.B. Gully					
Sign Board - T/O					
3 No vide T.M.B.P. - 4					
@ ₹ 10966.33/No					= ₹ 32899 =
10) Painting on parapet - T/O					
13.76 m ² vide T.M.B.P. - 4					
@ ₹ 135.23/m ²					= ₹ 1861 =
11) Plastering with cement mortar - T/O					
22.08 m ² vide T.M.B.P. - 4					
@ ₹ 235.78/m ²					= ₹ 5206 =

Continuation

$$= ₹ 3140652 =$$

+

9

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12/13) Brick masonry work in C.M. 1:3 in Parapet - 1/1					
3.84 m ³ vide T.M.-B.P.-4					
@ ₹ 626 9.64/m ³					= ₹ 24075 =
					Total = ₹ 3164727 =
Add GST 18%					= ₹ 569651 =
Add Cess 1%					= ₹ 31647 =
SF Unit =					₹ 7532 =
					Total = ₹ 3773557 =
Less 10% below =					₹ 1 ₹ 3773562
					Total = ₹ 3396201 =

~~4K~~
18/3/24

18/3/21
OK